

4 March 2021

Public Disclosure Form

Partial offer



		Derivatives	Other types of	Issue of a	500	3 March 2023	\$22.7809	\$11,390.4400	3,028,495
			products	derivative					
		Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of a	4,000	5 July 2021	\$22.6375	\$90,550.0000	3,024,495
			products	derivative contract					
		Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of a	8,500	5 July 2021	\$22.6375	\$192,418.7500	3,015,995
			products	derivative contract					
		Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of a	8,000	5 July 2021	\$22.6375	\$181,100.0000	3,007,995
			products	derivative contract					
		Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of a	1,500	5 July 2021	\$22.6375	\$33,956.2500	3,006,495
			products	derivative contract					
		Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of a					
			products	derivative contract					



uliit01

Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of a	2,000	5 July 2021	\$22.6375	\$45,275.0000	2,977,995
	products	derivative contract					
Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of a	2,500	5 July 2021	\$22.6375	\$56,593.7500	2,975,495
	products	derivative contract					
Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of a	2,500	5 July 2021	\$22.6375	\$56,593.7500	2,972,995
	products	derivative contract					
Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of a	3,500	5 July 2021	\$22.6375	\$79,231.2500	2,969,495
	products	derivative contract					
Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of a	3,500	5 July 2021	\$22.6375	\$79,231.2500	2,965,995
	products	derivative contract					
 Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of a	4,500	5 July 2021	\$22.6375	\$101,868.7500	2,961,495
	products	derivative contract					
					-		